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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY

Date: - 27-03-2024

TEACHING SCHEDULE (April. 2024) M.B.B.S (BATCH-2022-23)

LECTURE SCHEDULE
Day & Date Competency & Topic Integration Name of Faculty
Vertical/Horizontal

Monday 01.04.2024

PH1.37 Anterior Pituitary Hormone

Dr.

Rajesh Kr. Manchi

Friday 05.04.2024 PH1.36 Thyroid hormone & General Medicine Dr. Garima Adhaulia
Thyroid inhibitors
Saturday 06.04.2024 | PH1.36 Insulin, Oral antidiabetic General Medicine Dr. Rajeev Mishra

drugs & Glucagon - |

Monday 08.04.2024

PH1.38 Corticosteroids

Dr.

Dheeraj Kumar Singh

Friday 12.04.2024

PH.1.40 Androgens & Drugs for
erectile dysfunction

Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

Dr.

Rajesh Kr. Manchi

Saturday 13.04.2024

PH1.36 Insulin, Oral antidiabetic
drugs & Glucagon — II

General Medicine

Pr.

Rajeev Mishra

Monday 15.04.2024 PH.1.39 Estrogen & Progestin Obstetrics & Dr. Dheeraj Kumar Singh
Gynaecology
Friday 19.04.2024 PH1.39 Oral Contraceptives Obstetrics & Dr. Garima Adhaulia
Gynaecology
Saturday 20.04.2024 | MCQ Test - Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Dr. Rajesh Kr. Manchi
PG Rsident
Monday 22.04.2024 PH1.41 Oxytocin & Others drugs Obstetrics & Dr. Dheeraj Kumar Singh
acting on uterus Gynaecology
Friday 26.04.2024 Hormones and Drugs affecting - Dr. Garima Adhaulia
calcium balance
Saturday 27.04.2024 | PH1.15 Skeletal Muscle Relaxants Anaesthesiology Dr. Rajesh Kr. Manchi
Physiology
Monday 2’.04.2024 PH1.17 Local Anaesthetics Anaesthesiology Dr. Dheeraj Kumar Singh

Lecture Time: - Monday 08am to 09am
Friday: - 09am to 10am

Saturday: - 11am to 12pm

Venue: - LT 4 II Floor

Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Professor & Head

Department of Pharmacology




